:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10461327

Nov 23, 2024 - 11:08 (UTC)

In epoch 326,916 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 266890 - 0.019431106 ETH®
65.18 USD

2 266892 - 0.019362802 ETH®
64.95 USD

3 266894 - 0.058976644 ETH®
197.84 USD

4 266928 - 0.019436953 ETH®
65.20 USD

S 266929 - 0.019436163 ETH®
65.20 USD

6 266930 - 0.019507680 ETH&®
65.44 USD

7 266932 - 0.019302858 ETH®
64.75 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10461327
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/326916
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/266890
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/266892
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/266894
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/266928
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/266929
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/266930
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/266932

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

266933

266935

266936

266937

266938

266940

266942

266945

266950

Validator Id

1218281

Amount

0.019480330
65.34 USD

0.065487966
219.68 USD

0.019394125
65.06 USD

0.019419043
65.14 USD

0.019332625
64.85 USD

0.019434279
65.19 USD

0.019304459
64.75 USD

0.019187573
64.36 USD

0.019526432
65.50 USD

Amount

+ 0.046178206

154.91 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/266933
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/266935
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/266936
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/266937
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/266938
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/266940
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/266942
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/266945
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/266950
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1218281

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



