

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-25 03:57 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 10461327

DATE & TIME Nov 23, 2024 · 11:08 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 326,916 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>266890</u>	- 0.019431106 ETH � 65.18 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>266892</u>	- 0.019362802 ETH � 64.95 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>266894</u>	- 0.058976644 ETH � 197.84 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>266928</u>	- 0.019436953 ETH � 65.20 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>266929</u>	- 0.019436163 ETH � 65.20 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>266930</u>	- 0.019507680 ETH � 65.44 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>266932</u>	- 0.019302858 ETH � 64.75 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>266933</u>	- 0.019480330 ETH � 65.34 USD
9	<u>266935</u>	- 0.065487966 ETH � 219.68 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>266936</u>	- 0.019394125 ETH � 65.06 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>266937</u>	- 0.019419043 ETH � 65.14 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>266938</u>	- 0.019332625 ETH � 64.85 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>266940</u>	- 0.019434279 ETH � 65.19 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>266942</u>	- 0.019304459 ETH � 64.75 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>266945</u>	- 0.019187573 ETH � 64.36 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>266950</u>	- 0.019526432 ETH � 65.50 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1218281</u>	+ 0.046178206 ETH � 154.91 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.